Chibi Chibi Con 2018 Schedule

Main Stage

Panel Room A

Panel Room B

Artist Alley &
Vendors Hall

Cosplay
Repair &
Tea Room

Video Game
Center

Tabletop
Games

Anime Room A

Anime Room B

Maid Cafe &
Anime Room C

Time

CRC Back Bay

SEM Il E1105
(FLOOR 1)

SEM Il C2107
(FLOOR 2)

CRC Front Bay

CRC 119

SEM Il C2105
(FLOOR 2)

SEM I C3105
(FLOOR 3)

SEM Il C3107
(FLOOR 3)

SEM II C 3109
(FLOOR 3)

SEM 1l C4107
(FLOOR 4)

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

Black Butler Chaos:
12:00-1:30pm

Intro to Itabags:
12:00-1:00pm

Cosplay Contest:
1:30-3:00pm

The Basics of Art:
2:00-4:00pm

So You Want To Be
A Hero?:

1:30-2:30pm

A Brief History and
the Theory of
Fanfiction:

3:00-4:00pm

Dating Game:
4:00-6:00pm

MAJIMA
EVERYWHERE!:

4:30-5:30pm

21 Chibi Questions:
6:00-7:00pm

Battle of The
Fandoms:

4:30-6:30pm

Lip-Sync Contest:

7:00-9:00pm

Anime Jeopardy:
7:30-8:30pm

Whose Anime Is It
Anyways?:

7:00-8:30pm

Meta-Otaku
Ontologies:

9:00-10:00pm

Dance:
10:00pm-12:00am

LGBTQ+ in Anime:
9:00-10:30pm

Check out
beautiful
artwork and
vendor wares
from folks
local to the
PNW and
Olympia area!
Noon-10:00pm

Stop by to fix
your costume
and take a
quick break
from the
convention!
Open from
Noon to 9:
00pm

Come play
video games
with us! Open
from Noon to
7:00pm

Murder Mystery Game:
10:30pm-12:00am

Werewolf Game:
11:00pm-12:00am

Tabletop and
Board Games
galore! Noon

to midnight

Daily Lives of High
School Boys:

12:00-1:30pm

My Hero Academia 2:
12:00-1:30pm

JJBA: Diamond is
Unbreakable:

1:45-3:15pm

Made in Abyss:
1:45-3:15pm

Maid Cafe:
12-3:30pm

Tsurezure Children:
3:30-5:00pm

RWBY Vol. 4:
3:30-5:00pm

Service Like a Hero!
A MHA Maid Cafe:

4:00-5:00pm

Hajime no Ippo:
5:15-6:45pm

March Comes in Like
aLion:

5:15-6:45pm

Pop Team Epic:
7:00-8:30pm

Mushi-shi:
7:00-8:30pm

Cardcaptor Sakura
Clear Card:

6:30-8:00pm

Overlord (R17):
8:45-10:15pm

Shouwa Genroku
Rakugo Shinjuu:

8:45-10:15pm

Land of the
Lustrous:

8:15pm-9:45pm

Devilman Crybaby

10:30pm-12:00am

Fullmetal Alchemist
Brotherhood:

10:30pm-12:00am

Ancient Magnus
Bride:

10:00-11:30pm

Time
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00




