Chibi Chibi Con 2018 Schedule

	Main Stage	Panel Room A	Panel Room B	Artist Alley & Vendors Hall	Cosplay Repair & Tea Room	Video Game Center	Tabletop Games	Anime Room A	Anime Room B	Maid Cafe & Anime Room C	
Time	CRC Back Bay	SEM II E1105 (FLOOR 1)	SEM II C2107 (FLOOR 2)	CRC Front Bay	CRC 119	SEM II C2105 (FLOOR 2)	SEM II C3105 (FLOOR 3)	SEM II C3107 (FLOOR 3)	SEM II C 3109 (FLOOR 3)	SEM II C4107 (FLOOR 4)	Time
12:00											12:00
12:15											12:15
12:30			Intro to Itabags:								12:30
12:45			12:00-1:00pm					Daily Lives of High			12:45
1:00		Black Butler Chaos:						School Boys:	My Hero Academia 2:		1:00
1:15		12:00-1:30pm						12:00-1:30pm	12:00-1:30pm		1:15
1:30											1:30
1:45			So You Want To Be								1:45
2:00			A Hero?:								2:00
2:15			1:30-2:30pm								2:15
2:30	Cosplay Contest:							JJBA: Diamond is			2:30
2:45	1:30-3:00pm							Unbreakable:	Made in Abyss:		2:45
3:00								1:45-3:15pm	1:45-3:15pm	Maid Cafe:	3:00
3:15			A Brief History and the Theory of							12-3:30pm	3:15
3:30		The Basics of Art:	Fanfiction:								3:30
3:45		2:00-4:00pm	3:00-4:00pm								3:45
4:00											4:00
4:15										Compies Libra a Hanal	4:15
4:30								Tsurezure Children:	RWBY Vol. 4:	Service Like a Hero! A MHA Maid Cafe:	4:30
4:45								3:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm	4:00-5:00pm	4:45
5:00		MAJIMA EVERYWHERE!:						0.00-0.00pm	0.00-0.00pm	4.00 0.00pm	5:00
5:15		4:30-5:30pm									5:15
5:30	Dating Game:	4.30-3.30piii									5:30
5:45	4:00-6:00pm										5:45
	4.00-6.00pm		Battle of The Fandoms:								6:00
6:00 6:15			4:30-6:30pm			Come play video games		Haiima na Inna.	March Comes in Like a Lion:		6:15
		24 Chihi Overtions	4.30-6.30pm			with us! Open		Hajime no Ippo:			
6:30		21 Chibi Questions:				from Noon to		5:15-6:45pm	5:15-6:45pm	-	6:30
6:45		6:00-7:00pm				7:00pm	-				6:45
7:00											7:00
7:15					Stop by to fix					Cardcaptor Sakura	7:15
7:30					your costume and take a					Clear Card:	7:30
7:45	-		Whose Anime Is It		quick break		[6:30-8:00pm	7:45
8:00	-	Anime Jeopardy:	Anyways?:		from the		1	Pop Team Epic:	Mushi-shi:		8:00
8:15	1	7:30-8:30pm	7:00-8:30pm	Check out	convention! Open from		[7:00-8:30pm	7:00-8:30pm		8:15
8:30	Lip-Sync Contest:			beautiful artwork and	Noon to 9:		1				8:30
8:45	7:00-9:00pm			vendor wares	00pm		[8:45
9:00				from folks			1			Land of the	9:00
9:15		Meta-Otaku		local to the PNW and			1			Lustrous:	9:15
9:30		Ontologies:		Olympia area!			[Shouwa Genroku	8:15pm-9:45pm	9:30
9:45		9:00-10:00pm		Noon-10:00pm			1	Overlord (R17):	Rakugo Shinjuu:		9:45
10:00			LGBTQ+ in Anime:				1	8:45-10:15pm	8:45-10:15pm		10:00
10:15			9:00-10:30pm				[10:15
10:30							1				10:30
10:45										Ancient Magnus	10:45
11:00							[Bride:	11:00
11:15							Tabletop and	Devilman Crybaby	Fullmetal Alchemist	10:00-11:30pm	11:15
11:30	Dance:	Murder Mystery Game:	Werewolf Game:				Board Games galore! Noon	(R18):	Brotherhood:		11:30
11:45	10:00pm-12:00am	10:30pm-12:00am	11:00pm-12:00am				to midnight	10:30pm-12:00am	10:30pm-12:00am		11:45
12:00						nd					12:00